Lymington Challenge - Round 3 - Class 1 - 2023 UKOPRA Championship - Saturday, 8th July

Overall Class

1st
2nd
3rd

[ S )

4th

Start time:

Total NM:

Retired: 1-8 1-69 1-86

Kerry Bobin - OOD

Boat #

1-25
1-88
1-47
1-21

13:10:25
93.40

PM 16:30

Boat Name

Team 25 Good Boy Vodka
Vintage Torque
Silverline

Pippa

Driver

Rob Lockyer
Gary Aldington
Drew Langdon

Daniel Smith

Disqualified:

Crew

Scott Younger
Tom Gardner
Miles Jennings

Dorian Griffith

DNS:

Finish

14:16:18
14:17:43
14:32:57
14:38:51

Time

01:05:53
01:07:18
01:22:32
01:28:26

Knots
85.06
83.27
67.90
63.37

MPH

97.88
95.82
78.14
72.92

KPH
157.53
154.21
125.75
117.36



